C.A.S.Paper Mill

C.A.S. Paper Mill Co., Ltd

Singburi Mill

Technical Specification

Brand

Substance Weight
Thickness

Brightness

Opacity

Moisture Content

Reel Diameter

Core Inside Diameter
Core Outside Diameter
Core Length Tolerance

Reel Width Tolerance

Reel Width Availability

g/m
Micron
% ISO

%

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

Standard news

CAS News
45.0+1
64+5
55+2
290
8.8+1
1,000 (£30)
76+1
106+1
+4
+2

340 - 1905

Standard news

CAS News
48.8+1
67+5
55+2
=90
8.8+1
1,000 (£30)
76%1
106+1
+4
+2

340 - 1905
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The mark of

responsible forestry

FSC™ C125297



